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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Trombetta150
Mazeika's

9.600 9.450 9.7509.525 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicolette Naeher148
Mazeika's

9.300 9.350 9.4259.050 37.125
3T 2 6T 9 2 

2 

Kathryn Brown134
Bannon's

9.150 9.250 9.6758.950 37.025
8T 3 9T 2 3 

3 

Trinity Meadows368
Elite Fitness

9.125 8.600 9.6509.125 36.500
10 11 3T 3 4 

4 

Olivia Kendrick147
Mazeika's

8.775 9.000 9.5759.050 36.400
13 4 6T 4T 5T

5T

Jenna Koepke135
Bannon's

9.250 8.625 9.1759.350 36.400
5T 10 2 13T 5T

5T

Aubrey Davison296
Texas Star

9.150 8.950 9.5258.700 36.325
8T 5 13 6 7 

7 

Brooke Cooper365
Elite Fitness

9.100 8.750 9.1509.000 36.000
11 9 8 15 8 

8 

Giselle Walters136
Bannon's

8.600 8.925 9.2259.125 35.875
15 6 3T 12 9 

9 

Vanessa Pena146
Mazeika's

9.250 8.375 9.5758.650 35.850
5T 12 14 4T 10T

10T

Josie Davis294
Texas Star

8.700 8.775 9.2509.125 35.850
14 8 3T 11 10T

10T

Brooke Jackson207
West Houston

9.575 8.150 9.3508.725 35.800
2 14 12 10 12 

12 

Kailynn Grinnell206
West Houston

9.200 8.050 9.4508.925 35.625
7 15 11 7T 13 

13 

Ta'Vari Carlson149
Mazeika's

8.925 8.350 9.4508.450 35.175
12 13 15 7T 14 

14 

Raely Wheeler366
Elite Fitness

8.400 8.800 8.9508.950 35.100
16 7 9T 16 15 

15 

Ellie Wright208
West Houston

9.300 8.000 9.1758.300 34.775
3T 16 16 13T 16 

16 
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